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THE CUTTING EDGE HAIR SPA
SERVICE & PRICE LIST

exceptional service at an affordable price
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Innovative hair styling, quality hair
care and great customer service set us
apart from our competitors. We offer
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exceptional services at affordable j HOURS
prices. We are very passionate about WEDNESDAY—FRIDAY
giving you the best of our hair and 10:00am-7:00pm Y 4
7/
74
SATURDAY 7,

body services. Our goals are to keep

your hair healthy, provide you with 7:00am-2:00pm

invigorating body treatments, and
elevate the standard of what a salon VISIT
experience should be. We look forward 9552 Crain Highway
to servicing you and encourage you to Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
share your experience with others.

CALL

301.599.0599

EMAIL
info@ cuttingedgehairspa.com

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT ONLINE
www.cuttingedgehairspa.com

9552 Crain Highway, Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
301.599.0599 www.cuttingedgehairspa.com



THE CUTTING EDGE HAIR SPA

SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS & PRICE LIST

HAIR WORKS

Shampoo

Deep Conditioner

Hair Steaming Treatment

Scalp Treatment

Shampoo/Blow Dry/Curl
Shampoo/Roller Wrap/Wrap & Curl
Shampoo & Cut

Infusion Keratin Replenisher
Keratin is applied to hair and processed for
20 min. under dryer

Intense Rx Keratin Hair Treatment
Keratin is applied to hair to rebuild strength
and processed for 15 min. under dryer

Hair Cut

Women'’s Shape Up
Hair is trimmed around the edges and tapered
at the nape of neck

Hair Trim
Crimps
Spiral Curl
Wand Curl

CHEMICAL WORKS
Virgin Relaxer
Touch-Up Relaxer

Partial Relaxer
Short hair is relaxed along the sides and the back

Touch-Up & Roller Wrap
Touch-Up & Flexi/Straw Set
Touch-Up & Spiral Curl/Set
Touch-Up & Pin Up

Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment
Keratin Complex is applied to hair to reduce frizz,
curl and styling. Lasts up to 5 months.

$25
$20
$30
$25
$50
$50
$65+
$30

$30

$35+
$10+

$25+
$85
$75
$85

$110
$65
$15

$75

$110
$110
$110
$350

F450 Thermafuse Smoothing Treatment
Amino acid protein is applied to hair to reduce frizz,
curl and styling. Lasts up to 4 months.

Keratin Complex Blowout Express
Keratin Complex is applied to hair to reduce frizz,
curl and styling. Lasts up to 6 weeks

F450 Amino Express
Amino acid protein is applied to hair to reduce frizz,
curl and styling. Lasts up to 4 weeks

Texturizer

COLOR WORKS
Cap Highlights

Face Framing Highlights
Up to seven (7) foils

Color Blocking
Adding color and dimension to a portion of hair

Ombre Coloring
Hair color fading from dark to light or light to dark

Balayage Color
Single color application painted on by hand

Foil Highlights (partial)

Foil Highlights (full)

Low Lights

Color Retouch

Permanent Color (single process)
Permanent Color (double process)
Corrective Color

Hair Color Extractor (single process)
Hair Color Extractor (double process)
Demi/Semi Permanent Color

Color Rinse

Cellophane Color
Semi Permanent Colors that require no peroxide.
True to color on prelightened hair.

$350

$150

$150

$55

$75+
$50+

$50+

$100+

$100+

$85+
$170+
$40+
$25+
$35+
$70+
$90+
$105+
$135+
$25+
$20+
$25+

SET WORKS

Spiral Set

Flexi Set

Straw Set

Pin Up

Sculptured Pin Up*

Weave hair is set on rollers and added to enhance
the pin-up

GEL WORKS

Flat Twists (hair must be shoulder-length)
Two Strand Twist

Ponytail
Hair is set with gel, placed into a single ponytail
and weave hair is added

EXTENSION WORKS

See Extension Brochure

NATURAL WORKS

Curl Hair

Shampoo/Round Brush Blowdry
Shampoo/Blowdry/Curl

NOTE ABOUT SERVICE PRICES

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

$75
$75
$75
$65
$75

$70
$70
$55

$25
$60
$75

* Prices are adjusted based on length and texture of hair.

* Prices are a la carte.

* Donita Smith is the Owner, Certified Cut & Color
Specialist, Cosmetology Educator and Senior Stylist.

Her cutting and coloring services incur a 25% premium

in addition to the prices listed above.

Book your appointment online by visiting
www.cuttingedgehairspa.com




