A MESSAGE FROM THE CUTTING EDGE HAIR SPA

Innovative hair styling, quality hair care and great customer service set us apart from our competitors. We offer exceptional services at affordable prices. We are very passionate about giving you the best of our hair and body services. Our goals are to keep your hair healthy, provide you with invigorating body treatments, and elevate the standard of what a salon experience should be. We look forward to servicing you and encourage you to share your experience with others.

THE CUTTING EDGE HAIR SPA

THE CUTTING EDGE HAIR SPA

exceptional service at an affordable price

HOURS

WEDNESDAY-FRIDAY 10:00am-7:00pm

SATURDAY 7:00am-2:00pm

VISIT

9552 Crain Highway Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

CALL 301.599.0599

EMAIL info@cuttingedgehairspa.com

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT ONLINE www.cuttingedgehairspa.com

SERVICE & PRICE LIST

9552 Crain Highway, Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 301.599.0599 www.cuttingedgehairspa.com

THE CUTTING EDGE HAIR SPA

SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS & PRICE LIST

HAIR WORKS		F450 Thermafuse Smoothing Treatment	\$350
Shampoo	\$25	Amino acid protein is applied to hair to reduce frizz, curl and styling. Lasts up to 4 months. Keratin Complex Blowout Express Keratin Complex is applied to hair to reduce frizz,	
Deep Conditioner	\$20		6150
Hair Steaming Treatment	\$30		\$150
Scalp Treatment	\$25	curl and styling. Lasts up to 6 weeks	
Shampoo/Blow Dry/Curl	\$50	F450 Amino Express	\$150
Shampoo/Roller Wrap/Wrap & Curl	\$50	Amino acid protein is applied to hair to reduce frizz,	
Shampoo & Cut	\$65+	curl and styling. Lasts up to 4 weeks	
Infusion Keratin Replenisher	\$30	Texturizer	\$55
Keratin is applied to hair and processed for 20 min. under dryer		COLOR WORKS	
Intense Rx Keratin Hair Treatment	\$30	Cap Highlights	\$75+
Keratin is applied to hair to rebuild strength and processed for 15 min. under dryer		Face Framing Highlights Up to seven (7) foils	\$50+
Hair Cut	\$35+	Color Blocking	\$50+
Women's Shape Up	\$10+	Adding color and dimension to a portion of hair	
Hair is trimmed around the edges and tapered at the nape of neck		Ómbre Coloring Hair color fading from dark to light or light to dark	\$100+
Hair Trim	\$25+	Balayage Color	\$100+
Crimps	\$85	Single color application painted on by hand	
Spiral Curl	\$75	Foil Highlights (partial)	\$85+
Wand Curl	\$85	Foil Highlights (full)	\$170+
		Low Lights	\$40+
CHEMICAL WORKS		Color Retouch	\$25+
Virgin Relaxer	\$110	Permanent Color (single process)	\$35+
Touch-Up Relaxer	\$65	Permanent Color (double process)	\$70+
Partial Relaxer	\$15	Corrective Color	\$90+
Short hair is relaxed along the sides and the back	475	Hair Color Extractor (single process)	\$105+
Touch-Up & Roller Wrap	\$75	Hair Color Extractor (double process)	\$135+
Touch-Up & Flexi/Straw Set	\$110	Demi/Semi Permanent Color	\$25+
Touch-Up & Spiral Curl/Set	\$110	Color Rinse	\$20+
Touch-Up & Pin Up	\$110	Cellophane Color	\$25+
Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment Keratin Complex is applied to hair to reduce frizz, curl and styling. Lasts up to 5 months.	\$350	Semi Permanent Colors that require no peroxide. True to color on prelightened hair.	

SET WORKS

Spiral Set	\$7
Flexi Set	\$7
Straw Set	\$7
Pin Up	\$6
Sculptured Pin Up* Weave hair is set on rollers and added to enhance the pin-up	\$7
GEL WORKS	
Flat Twists (hair must be shoulder-length)	\$7
Two Strand Twist	\$7
Ponytail Hair is set with gel, placed into a single ponytail and weave hair is added	\$5
EXTENSION WORKS	
See Extension Brochure	
NATURAL WORKS	
Curl Hair	\$2
Shampoo/Round Brush Blowdry	\$6

NOTE ABOUT SERVICE PRICES

- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Prices are adjusted based on length and texture of hair.

\$75

• Prices are à la carte

Shampoo/Blowdry/Curl

 Donita Smith is the Owner, Certified Cut & Color Specialist, Cosmetology Educator and Senior Stylist.
 Her cutting and coloring services incur a 25% premium in addition to the prices listed above.

Book your appointment online by visiting www.cuttingedgehairspa.com